05www.hollyfuse.com
HC105EV 500V DC 10-50A
EV Fuse
INTERRUPTING CAPACITY / 分断能力：
20,000 A at 500V DC(10-50A)
Standard/ 标准：UL 248-20
Applicable standards/ 环境可靠性适用的相关标准：GB/T 31465.6，ISO
8820-8，JASO D622
Type: HC105EV	 Part No.: 105EV(amp rating )
Type: HC105EV-B	 Part No.: 105EV(amp rating )B
Type: HC105EV-T      Part No.: 105EV(amp rating )T
Type: HC105EV-P	 Part No.: 105EV(amp rating )P
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS/ 技术参数 :
PART  NO.
目录编号 CURRENT
RATING
额定电流
SAFETY
 APPROVALS
安全认证
cartridge bolt-in bolt down PCB
mount UR
105EV10 105EV10B 105EV10T 105EV10P 10A ●
105EV15 105EV15B 105EV15T 105EV15P 15A ●
105EV20 105EV20B 105EV20T 105EV20P 20A ●
105EV25 105EV25B 105EV25T 105EV25P 25A ●
105EV30 105EV30B 105EV30T 105EV30P 30A ●
105EV32 105EV32B 105EV32T 105EV32P 32A ●
105EV35 105EV35B 105EV35T 105EV35P 35A ●
105EV40 105EV40B 105EV40T 105EV40P 40A ●
105EV50 105EV50B 105EV50T 105EV50P 50A ●
●  DENOTES FOR APPROVAL	                           ●  表示已取得安全认证
○  DENOTES FOR PENDING		  ○  表示正在申请安全认证
测试电流
Tes Current(A)